VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2022 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB30 (Reenrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 192 University of Mary Washington

Item 192	First Year - FY2023	Second Year - FY2024
Administrative and Support Services (19900)	\$1,700,000	\$1,700,000
Operation of Higher Education Centers (19931)	\$1,700,000	\$1,700,000
Fund Sources:		
General	\$1,250,000	\$1,250,000
Special	\$450,000	\$450,000

Authority: Title 23.1, Chapter 18, Code of Virginia.